
Campionato Senior Nord

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Mantova

G1 G2

Malpensa

G1 G2Pos

Arco

G1 G2Distacchi

GIUZIO Raffaele 22 ITA  1500 250 250 250 1 250 250 250 0  0

TUANI Federico 3 ITA  1005 85 170 210 2 210 210 120 495  495

NAVA Giulio 848 ITA  864 210 210 170 3 72 140 62 636  141

VALSECCHI Mirko 532 ITA  705 70 0 85 4 170 170 210 795  159

MALAGOLA Simone 231 ITA  682 110 100 140 5 100 62 170 818  23

MORETTINI Manolo 38 ITA  610 170 90 100 6 120 80 50 890  72

CORTI Lorenzo 50 ITA  565 100 140 74 7 80 110 61 935  45

PINTOSSI Davide 412 ITA  539 77 74 68 8 110 100 110 961  26

LAMERA Emanuele 67 ITA  515 63 110 120 9 55 90 77 985  24

CRIPPA Simone 60 ITA  514 140 77 77 10 90 50 80 986  1

D'ANIELLO Michele Pablo 702 ITA  486 90 72 62 11 85 77 100 1014  28

RIGO Elia 313 ITA  484 120 0 90 12 64 120 90 1016  2

CAGNO Edoardo 375 ITA  417 74 64 66 13 77 66 70 1083  67

CUCCINIELLO Davide 201 ITA  414 72 80 64 14 52 74 72 1086  3

STOLZLECHNER Georg 107 ITA  408 - 120 63 15 - 85 140 1092  6

RATSCHILLER Max 217 ITA  379 44 85 110 16 140 - - 1121  29

CASPANI Pablo Silvio 517 ITA  368 68 61 57 17 63 68 51 1132  11

GASPARI Nicolo' 722 ITA  365 64 58 55 18 60 64 64 1135  3

LA VECCHIA Giacomo 747 ITA  362 66 59 56 19 62 63 56 1138  3

MORESSA Mattia 311 ITA  351 58 57 59 20 59 60 58 1149  11

BAZZARELLO Simone 6 ITA  340 46 63 61 21 57 56 57 1160  11

CAPUCCI Simone 4 ITA  333 53 55 52 22 49 61 63 1167  7

TURAZZA Mirko 229 ITA  306 49 52 50 23 50 52 53 1194  27

DUSI Mattia 48 ITA  305 - 70 80 24 - 70 85 1195  1

BARBAGLIA Eugenio 19 ITA  259 - 62 70 25 - 53 74 1241  46

NIEDERMAIR Markus 11 ITA  244 60 66 60 26 58 - - 1256  15

FABRIS Riccardo 247 ITA  241 62 60 58 27 61 - - 1259  3

AUER Tobias 192 ITA  234 54 56 54 28 70 - - 1266  7

LANTSCHNER Fabian 97 ITA  221 57 - - 29 53 59 52 1279  13

CICERI Federico 171 ITA  212 50 53 53 30 56 0 0 1288  9

BERGER Vittorio 222 ITA  169 55 - - 31 0 55 59 1331  43

NARDI Davide 91 ITA  148 80 - - 32 68 - - 1352  21

ZANARDELLI Alessandro 16 ITA  140 - 68 72 33 - - - 1360  8

STUPPNER Felix 194 ITA  138 - - - 34 - 72 66 1362  2

CACCAGNI Marco 2 ITA  126 - - - 35 - 58 68 1374  12

BERTINO Luigi 125 ITA  125 59 - - 36 66 - - 1375  1

VANZETTA Francesco 818 ITA  117 - - - 37 - 57 60 1383  8

REVELLI Giovanni 55 ITA  112 61 - - 38 51 - - 1388  5

SERIOLI Denis 510 ITA  110 56 - - 39 54 - - 1390  2

MORESCO Alessandro 37 ITA  109 - - - 40 - 54 55 1391  1

MENSI Luciano 516 ITA  105 0 54 51 41 0 - - 1395  4

FRANZINELLI Andrea 112 ITA  105 - - - 42 - 51 54 1395  0
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RIZZI Leonardo 36 ITA  99 52 - - 43 47 - - 1401  6

CERUTTI Alessandro 777 ITA  96 48 - - 44 48 - - 1404  3

PAPARELLA Ethan 5 ITA  74 0 - - 45 74 - - 1426  22

DE SANTIS Alessandro 911 ITA  51 51 - - 46 0 - - 1449  23

FEDERICI Matteo 57 ITA  47 47 - - 47 0 - - 1453  4

MALAFRONTE Ciro 109 ITA  45 45 - - 48 0 - - 1455  2

MINELLI Samuele 188 ITA  0 - - - 49 - 0 0 1500  45

ITALIANO Mattia 117 ITA  0 - - - 50 - - - 1500  0

GERVASIO Filippo 224 ITA  0 - - - 51 - - - 1500  0

MORETTI Luca 272 ITA  0 - - - 52 - - - 1500  0

BARBAGALLO Marco 93 ITA  0 - - - 53 - - - 1500  0
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